
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

Not classified (75% = 17 Laps)

No.

13
58
3

11
7

22

5

Name

Martin Gbelec
Matěj Vít
Antonín TOMAN
Vojtěch SCHWARTZ
Federico di Lenardo
Tomáš Eyer

Markéta Strnadová

Nat

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

Class
M JUNIOR 2T+4T lic.

M JUNIOR 2T+4T lic.

M JUNIOR 2T+4T lic.

M JUNIOR 2T+4T lic.

M JUNIOR 2T+4T

M JUNIOR 2T+4T lic.

M JUNIOR 2T+4T lic.

Laps

22

21

20

19

18

17

2

Diff

1 Lap

2 Laps

3 Laps

4 Laps

5 Laps

20 Laps

Total Tm

11:09.159

11:24.731

11:27.476

11:11.361

11:20.643

11:20.031

1:13.241

Best Tm

29.703

31.976

33.747

34.088

36.682

37.216

34.498

2nd Best

29.719

32.029

33.901

34.256

36.909

37.762

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1 Lap

Avg. Speed

50,065

Best Lap Tm

29.703

Best Speed

51,268

Best Lap by

13 - Martin Gbelec

Printed: 28. 6. 2010 11:49:15

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Ing. Vojtech Ruisl

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Slovak Association of Motor Sport

MINIBIKE

JUNIOR

2.Závod

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:51:33

Brno 0,423 Km

26. 6. 2010 14:50


